kuupdev

nadalapaev

Ohtune algdpe

08.05.2023

esmaspadev

09.05.2023

teisipaev

10.05.2023

kolmapaev

11.05.2023

neljapaev

12.05.2023

reede

13.05.2023

laupadev

14.05.2023

plihapaev

15.05.2023

esmaspadev

16.05.2023

teisipaev

17.05.2023

kolmapaev

18.05.2023

neljapaev

19.05.2023

reede

20.05.2023

laupaev

21.05.2023

plihapaev

22.05.2023

esmaspaev

23.05.2023

teisipaev

24.05.2023

kolmapaev

25.05.2023

neljapaev

26.05.2023

reede

27.05.2023

laupaev

28.05.2023

plihapaev

29.05.2023

esmaspaev

30.05.2023

teisipaev

31.05.2023

kolmapaev

01.06.2023

neljapaev

02.06.2023

reede

03.06.2023

laupdev

04.06.2023

plUhapdev

05.06.2023

esmaspaev

06.06.2023

teisipaev

07.06.2023

kolmapaev

08.06.2023

neljapaev

09.06.2023

reede

10.06.2023

laupaev

Eksam e-
keskkonnas

11.06.2023

plhapaev

12.06.2023

esmaspaev

13.06.2023

teisipaev

14.06.2023

kolmapaev

15.06.2023

neljapaev

16.06.2023

reede

17.06.2023

laupadev

18.06.2023

plhapaev

Kokku

45

\

Vi

VI

Xl

Xl

Xl
XIvV

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15
18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15
18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15
18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15
18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15



